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Agua 301

Michael Rafid
Aura Spa

Bammy’s
Banfield Pet Hospital
Bang Salon

The Bearded Goat
Bluejacket

Chloe

Conte's Bike Shop
Cosmopolitan
Nail Salon

Due South Dockside
Emmy Squared
Harris Teeter
Hatoba

Ice Cream Jubilee
Jeni’sIce Cream
Kruba Thai & Sushi
La Famosa
Lululemon
Mayweather

The Yards Marina
Maxwell

Nando's Peri Peri
Nicoletta

Osteria Morini
Pacers

Philz Coffee
Potbelly

Shilling Canning Co
Silver Mirror
Stadium Sports Bar
& Smokehouse
Steadfast Supply
Sweetgreen
Takorean

Toastique

Varnish Lane

Vida Fitness

Wells Dry Cleaners
Yellow the Cafe

o1

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TWELVE12

YARDS PLACE
3RDSTSE

1STSTSE
4ATHSTSE

35

THE BOILERMAKER
SHOPS

THOMPSON
DC

THEBOWER

FOUNDRY 23

LOFTS

NATIONALS

PARK
(JUST A FEW ESTATE
BLOCKS AWAY!)

DIRECTORY KEY 0

40

3RDSTSE
ATHSTSE

GUILD
02

METRO STOP

EAT & DRINK

RETAIL & SERVICE

o0

CAPITAL BIKESHARE DISTRICT et
CADNELRY THE YARDS

ZIPCAR

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

301 Water St SE, Washington, DC 20003

ot 04 26

www.theyardsdc.com
@THEYARDSDC | #THEYARDSDC

e Brookfield

Properties

THE YARDS PARK 25




